10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Attorney Ill, Range A
Attorney lll, Range A
Commissioner, Department of
Business Oversight

General Counsel

Senior Financial Institutions
Examiner

Assistant Chief Counsel
Assistant Chief Counsel

C.EA, Range C

Deputy Commissioner of Policy and

Planning

Chief Deputy Commissioner,
Department of Business Oversight
Attorney IV, Range A

Attorney IV

Financial Institutions Manager
Senior Deputy Commissioner,
Division of Financial Institutions
Assistant General Counsel
Information Officer Il

Attorney Ill, Range A

Financial Institutions Manager

Other Positions Held State Department

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Subdivision

Total Wages

$160,212

$159,951

$156,486

$148,983

$144,307

$138,703

$136,524

$134,231

$133,839

$131,980

$130,711

$129,771

$128,242

$128,205

$127,572

$126,302

$123,801

$123,636



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Attorney IV

Attorney lll, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney lll, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney lll, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney IV

Attorney Ill, Range A

Attorney Ill, Range A

Assistant Chief Counsel

Attorney lll, Range A

C.E.A, Range A

Attorney IV

Financial Institutions Manager

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

$122,879

$121,104

$120,760

$120,721

$120,416

$120,324

$119,571

$119,201

$118,864

$118,076

$116,784

$116,715

$116,701

$115,622

$114,306

$112,679

$111,861

$111,323



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Attorney Ill, Range A
Attorney lll, Range A

C.EA, Range B

C.EA, Range A

Data Processing Manager IV
Attorney lll, Range A
Attorney Ill, Range A

C.EA, Range A

Attorney lll, Range A
Attorney Ill, Range A
Supervising Corporation Examiner
Attorney Ill, Range A

Deputy Commissioner of
Legislation

Attorney Ill, Range A

Financial Institutions Manager
C.E.A, Range A

Financial Institutions Manager

Financial Institutions Manager

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

$111,233

$109,533

$109,051

$108,968

$108,698

$108,546

$108,517

$108,153

$107,035

$106,092

$105,517

$104,829

$104,653

$103,429

$103,349

$102,703

$102,494

$102,221



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Systems Software Specialist 1|
(Supervisory)

Financial Institutions Manager

Supervising Corporation Examiner

Financial Institutions Manager

Financial Institutions Manager

Financial Institutions Manager

Financial Institutions Manager

Financial Institutions Manager

Financial Institutions Manager

Financial Institutions Manager

Supervising Corporation Examiner

Financial Institutions Manager
Financial Institutions Manager
Financial Institutions Manager
Senior Financial Institutions
Examiner

C.E.AA, Range B

Financial Institutions Manager

Financial Institutions Manager

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

$101,792

$101,427

$100,664

$100,296

$100,242

$99,928

$99,479

$99,019

$98,384

$98,384

$98,365

$98,364

$98,325

$98,318

$98,191

$98,149

$98,020

$97,849



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Financial Institutions Manager
Financial Institutions Manager
Attorney, Range D

Supervising Corporation Examiner
Financial Institutions Manager
Supervising Corporation Examiner
Information Officer Il C.E.A.
Financial Institutions Manager
Financial Institutions Manager
Attorney, Range D

Systems Software Specialist Il
(Technical), Range A

Financial Institutions Manager
Financial Institutions Manager
Attorney Ill, Range A

Data Processing Manager llI
Financial Institutions Manager

C.EA, Range A

Financial Institutions Manager

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

Business Oversight,
Department of

$97,785

$97,762

$97,696

$97,336

$97,177

$97,001

$96,872

$96,561

$96,458

$96,211

$96,088

$96,061

$95,988

$95,909

$95,899

$95,858

$95,797

$94,327



91. Corporation Examiner IV Business Oversight, $94,157

(Supervisor), Range A Department of

92. Supervising Corporation Examiner Business Oversight, $94,132
Department of

93. Financial Institutions Manager Business Oversight, $94,016
Department of

94, Financial Institutions Manager Business Oversight, $93,671
Department of

95. Supervising Corporation Examiner Business Oversight, $93,483
Department of

96. Financial Institutions Manager Business Oversight, $93,195
Department of

97. Financial Institutions Manager Business Oversight, $93,073
Department of

98. Financial Institutions Manager Business Oversight, $93,069
Department of

99. Senior Financial Institutions Business Oversight, $92,082
Examiner Department of

100.  Corporation Examiner IV Business Oversight, $91,980

(Supervisor), Range A Department of



