	Position	Other Positions Held	State Department	Subdivision	Total Wages
1.	Attorney III, Range A		Business Oversight, Department of		\$160,212
2.	Attorney III, Range A		Business Oversight, Department of		\$159,951
3.	Commissioner, Department of Business Oversight		Business Oversight, Department of		\$156,486
4.	General Counsel		Business Oversight, Department of		\$148,983
5.	Senior Financial Institutions Examiner		Business Oversight, Department of		\$144,307
6.	Assistant Chief Counsel		Business Oversight, Department of		\$138,703
7.	Assistant Chief Counsel		Business Oversight, Department of		\$136,524
8.	C.E.A., Range C		Business Oversight, Department of		\$134,231
9.	Deputy Commissioner of Policy and Planning		Business Oversight, Department of		\$133,839
10.	Chief Deputy Commissioner, Department of Business Oversight		Business Oversight, Department of		\$131,980
11.	Attorney IV, Range A		Business Oversight, Department of		\$130,711
12.	Attorney IV		Business Oversight, Department of		\$129,771
13.	Financial Institutions Manager		Business Oversight, Department of		\$128,242
14.	Senior Deputy Commissioner, Division of Financial Institutions		Business Oversight, Department of		\$128,205
15.	Assistant General Counsel		Business Oversight, Department of		\$127,572
16.	Information Officer II		Business Oversight, Department of		\$126,302
17.	Attorney III, Range A		Business Oversight, Department of		\$123,801
18.	Financial Institutions Manager		Business Oversight, Department of		\$123,636

19.	Attorney IV	Business Oversight, Department of	\$122,879
20.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$121,104
21.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$120,760
22.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$120,721
23.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$120,416
24.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$120,324
25.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$119,571
26.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$119,201
27.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$118,864
28.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$118,076
29.	Attorney IV	Business Oversight, Department of	\$116,784
30.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$116,715
31.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$116,701
32.	Assistant Chief Counsel	Business Oversight, Department of	\$115,622
33.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$114,306
34.	C.E.A., Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$112,679
35.	Attorney IV	Business Oversight, Department of	\$111,861
36.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$111,323

37.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$111,233
38.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$109,533
39.	C.E.A., Range B	Business Oversight, Department of	\$109,051
40.	C.E.A., Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$108,968
41.	Data Processing Manager IV	Business Oversight, Department of	\$108,698
42.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$108,546
43.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$108,517
44.	C.E.A., Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$108,153
45.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$107,035
46.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$106,092
47.	Supervising Corporation Examiner	Business Oversight, Department of	\$105,517
48.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$104,829
49.	Deputy Commissioner of Legislation	Business Oversight, Department of	\$104,653
50.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$103,429
51.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$103,349
52.	C.E.A., Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$102,703
53.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$102,494
54.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$102,221

55.	Systems Software Specialist III (Supervisory)	Business Oversight, Department of	\$101,792
56.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$101,427
57.	Supervising Corporation Examiner	Business Oversight, Department of	\$100,664
58.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$100,296
59.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$100,242
60.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$99,928
61.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$99,479
62.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$99,019
63.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$98,384
64.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$98,384
65.	Supervising Corporation Examiner	Business Oversight, Department of	\$98,365
66.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$98,364
67.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$98,325
68.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$98,318
69.	Senior Financial Institutions Examiner	Business Oversight, Department of	\$98,191
70.	C.E.A., Range B	Business Oversight, Department of	\$98,149
71.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$98,020
72.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$97,849

73.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$97,785
74.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$97,762
75.	Attorney, Range D	Business Oversight, Department of	\$97,696
76.	Supervising Corporation Examiner	Business Oversight, Department of	\$97,336
77.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$97,177
78.	Supervising Corporation Examiner	Business Oversight, Department of	\$97,001
79.	Information Officer III C.E.A.	Business Oversight, Department of	\$96,872
80.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$96,561
81.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$96,458
82.	Attorney, Range D	Business Oversight, Department of	\$96,211
83.	Systems Software Specialist II (Technical), Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$96,088
84.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$96,061
85.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$95,988
86.	Attorney III, Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$95,909
87.	Data Processing Manager III	Business Oversight, Department of	\$95,899
88.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$95,858
89.	C.E.A., Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$95,797
90.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$94,327

91.	Corporation Examiner IV (Supervisor), Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$94,157
92.	Supervising Corporation Examiner	Business Oversight, Department of	\$94,132
93.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$94,016
94.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$93,671
95.	Supervising Corporation Examiner	Business Oversight, Department of	\$93,483
96.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$93,195
97.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$93,073
98.	Financial Institutions Manager	Business Oversight, Department of	\$93,069
99.	Senior Financial Institutions Examiner	Business Oversight, Department of	\$92,082
100.	Corporation Examiner IV (Supervisor), Range A	Business Oversight, Department of	\$91,980